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HASHTAG
GODZILA
PANCADA
THUCKI
ROMANO
GLADIADOR
KISS
DRAGAO
ALARME
BABY
CYBORG
MOLEQUE
PRESENTE
SOBERANO
RECRUTA
ZECA URUBU
COBRA
MONSTRO
TUI
Jo[P
MUTANO
SOBERANO
DONATELO
PETECO
VALENTE
FIGO
SOSSEGO
GANGSTER
FUZILEIRO
INFITY

Anilha
020020
220064
007959
019940
210167
220709
008528
170775
021632
209432
150695
007989
000132
162047
247180
014065
003347
209755
046364
310949
099224
020022
005231
212106
004420
125409
011284
017759
012143
289400

ERMILDO RUDNIK
BATISTA
DIONISIO FRANCO
MARCIO Z CUBAS
CLECIO SEMACCYM
DIONISIO
ELCIO VEIGA
CLECIO
ADAIR KEVEDO
LUIZ DORNEL TELO
BATISTA
ELCIO J VEIGA
DJONE F.N. WAGNER
LAURO ZEITHAMER
DIONISIO FRANCO
DOUGLAS LINDNER
JOSE V DOS SANTOS
IVAN
MARCIO LUIZ CUBAS
ALLAN CHRISTIAN
LEANDRO JOSE DE SOUZA
LUCIANO
RONEI FARIAS
IVAN GONCALVES
ADRIANO NOGUEIRA
RICARDO LIEBL
ADRIANO NOGUEIRA
ALLAN CHRISTIAN
ELCIO VEIGA
EDINHO

Cidade

SBS

SBS

RIO NEGRINHO

SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

SBS
SBS

SBS
SBS

SAO BENTO DO SUL

SBS

COLEIRO PRETO RIO NEGRINHO 16/02/2020

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/148 30
0/121 29
0/97 28
0/88 27
0/87 26
0/76 25
0/68 24
0/57 23
0/45 22
0/42 21
0/41 20
0/41 19
0/39 18
0/38 17
0/35 16
0/31 115
0/26 14
0/24 13
0/10 12
0/9 11
0/8 10
0/7 9
0/5 8
0/4 7
0/3 6
0/2 5
0/2 4
0/2 3
0/2 2
0/1 1
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